
*" 
COLLIN COUNTY 

Construction and Planning 

4600 Community Ave. 

McKinney, Texas 75071 

To: Bill Bilyeu 

From: Bill Burke/Director of Building Projects 

Date: 03-22-19

Subject: Change Order to JJ Red Commercial Roofing, LLC 

CO 1- Consultant requested add to add liquid flashing to parapet wall in areas that are 
too low for cap sheet flashing. $9,075.00. 

Contractor requested to extend the project completion date by ninety-eight calendar 
days due to weather and no weekend work allowed from November 3 to March 31. 
Original project completion date: April 6, 2019. New project completion date: August 21, 
2019.  

Total for this Change Order - $9,075.00 or 0.42% of contract 

Total Change Orders for the Project - $9,075.00 or 0.42% of contract 

Thank you for your consideration, 

Bill Burke 

Director of Building Projects 




